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2024/25 10th round, Match #50
Friday, 12.10.2024, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 18°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

2 : 1

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

1 Dubovyi Ivan
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
44 Datsenko Semen
94 Voloshko Bohdan
99 Kovalenko Maksym
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
30 Duvniak Ihor
9 Slipukhin Andrii
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
7 Koshkin Mykyta
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
2 Myziuk Yurii
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
5
8 Kozak Serhii
11 Prodanov Yevhen
4
23 Zoria Roman
88
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

25 Zakharchuk Roman
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
19 Melnyk Daniil
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
16
20 Melnyk Oleksandr
11 Petlenko Artur
63 Vlasenko Anton
21 Panasiuk Vadym
9 Kobtsov Danil

Substitutes
35
33 Yurchenko Artem
8 Riabyi Ivan
17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
99
22

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Medianyk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen



2 / 2

, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #50
Friday, 12.10.2024, 12:00, , Trostyanets. 18°C.

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets 2 : 1 «Nyva» Vinnytsia
9 Slipukhin Andrii 9'

13' 25 Zakharchuk Roman

10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav 14'

18' 6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen

27' 16 
17 Rohulskyi Dmytro

39' 21 Panasiuk Vadym
99 

78 Shapoval Vladyslav
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 46'

7 Koshkin Mykyta
11 Prodanov Yevhen 46'

53' 20 Melnyk Oleksandr

58' 19 Melnyk Daniil

60' 17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
33 Yurchenko Artem

60' 20 Melnyk Oleksandr
8 Riabyi Ivan

60' 63 Vlasenko Anton
22 

99 Kovalenko Maksym 63'

30 Duvniak Ihor 66'

75' 9 Kobtsov Danil

94 Voloshko Bohdan 81'

9 Slipukhin Andrii 85'

90+1' 9 Kobtsov Danil

1 Dubovyi Ivan 90+4'
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